Meta Solution
Meta Solution
Meta Solution
Meta Solution
For Nuclear power plant
Contactors and Overload relays
LSIS META SOLUTION CONTACTORS

-
12
Type numbering system For Nuclear power plant
Contactors
6a 6A
800a 800A
Rated current
MC-6a(Q) / R AC220 60Hz 1NO1NC
Note) See page 22, 23
for details.
(Q) : Class 1E
(Q) : Class 1E
(Q) : Class 1E
Version
- Standard
R Reversing
4 4pole
Coil voltage Frequency
60 60Hz
50 50Hz
Auxiliary contact
00 None
11 1NO1NC
22 2NO2NC
10  1NO
01  1NC
MT-12(Q) 2H 0.1
12 12AF
32 32AF
63 63AF
95 95AF
800 800AF
Rated current
Thermal Overload Relay
/
/
AC 220 AC 220V
DC 24 DC 24V
Optional Accessories
US11(Q)
1 Varistor+RC AC 24~48V
2 Varistor+RC AC 100~125V
3 Varistor+RC AC 200~240V
4 Varistor+RC DC 24~48V
5 Varistor+RC DC 100~125V
6 Varistor+RC DC 200~220V
11 Varistor AC/DC 24~48V
12 Varistor AC/DC 100~125V
13 Varistor AC/DC 200~240V
14 Varistor AC/DC 380~440V
22 RC AC 100~125V
Composition and voltage
Note) See page 82 for details.
(Q) : Class 1E
Surge absorber
9b 9A
22b 22A
0.1 0.1A
800 800A
Relay setting current
MR 4(Q)
4 4 Pole
6 6 Pole
8 8 Pole
Poles
Contactor relays